
Firefighter I: $1000
incl. HazMat Ops

ONLY HazMat Ops: $100Firefighter II: $250

May 13-17 (Wed-Sun 8am-5pm)

Apr 25-26 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

No sign-up required but bring a 45-pound pack (25-pound for "Field Test")

Apr 27-May 3 (Mon-Fri 5:30-10pm & Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)
Firefighter Training (S-130/S-190/L-180)

Wildland Fire Chain Saws (S-212)
Wildland/Urban Interface Operations (S-215) $75May 29-31 (Fri 6-10pm & Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

BLS Skills Rodeo FREE!Jun 27 (Sat 8:30am-1:30pm)

$75
$75

Basic Air Operations (S-270) $75

Work Capacity Test (aka "Pack Test") or 1.5 Mile Run

2015

Apr 25 (Sat 8am-5pm)

Annual Fireline Safety Refresher Training (RT-130) FREE!Online Registration REQUIRED at least ONE WEEK before class

Portable Pumps and Water Use (S-211)

Jan 17 - Mar 30 (Mon/Wed 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)
Online Application Required (8-16 students)

EMS Conference $30Jan 31 (Sat 7am-5pm)

FREE!

Firefighter Rehab Training FREE!3/16 (6-10pm) or 3/23 (6-10pm) or 3/28 (8am-noon)

Training 
Calendar

Offered throughout Boulder County in April

Women in the Fire Service Skills Day $40
Coordinating Helicopter Bucket Operations

4 Hour Class AND 4 Hour Field Day in YOUR Fire District
Wildland/Urban Interface: Safety, Strategies & Tactics

FREE!Apr 11, 12, 14 or 15 (one day training) from 0700-1700

Offered to ONE agency per month (not individuals)

Fire Academy

Every Wed in May - 5pm @ Fire Training Center (access thru Boulder Reservoir)

$75
May 5-9 (Tue-Fri 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

Firefighter I: $1000
incl. HazMat Ops

ONLY HazMat Ops: $100Firefighter II: $250

Firefighter Type 1 / Squad Boss (S-131) $75Nov 14 (Sat 8am-5pm)Look Up, Look Down, Look Around (S-133)
Nov 15 (Sun 8am-12pm)

Crew Boss - Single Resource (BLENDED S-230)
Online Course AND Nov 6 (Fri 8am-5pm)

Followership to Leadership (L-280)

Online Application Required (8-12 students)

DFPC Online Records Management System Orientation FREE!Aug 7 (Fri 9am-Noon)

Active Shooter/Active Killer FREE!Aug 3 (Mon 7-10p) OR Aug 5 (Wed 7-10p) OR Aug 7 (Fri 1-4p)

$75Classroom and Live Fire Field Day (weather permitting)
Nov 19-22 (Thu-Fri 6-10pm & Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Engine Boss - Single Resource (S-231)
Nov 7-8 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

MCI Exercise

Fire Academy

FREE!Oct 11 (Sun 8am-5pm)

Sep 8 - Nov 19 (Tue/Thu 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

EMT-B Refresher $40Nov 30 - Dec 11 (Mon/Wed/Fri 6-10pm)

Live Fire Training Evolutions Fixed Facility Instructor I
Oct 15-16 (Thu 8am-5pm & Fri 8am-noon) PLUS four-hour skills $200

$75

Firing Operations (S-219)

$75Oct 31-Nov 1 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)


